

The SCHOLARS Public School

Under the jurisdiction of Shree Balaji Educational Society
AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. (Code - 531059)

Date - 01-05-2022

Parent Teacher Association

Sr.	Name of Member	Gender	Description	Class	Designation
no 1	Ms. Meenu Goyal	Female	Member secretary		Member
'	ms. meena doyat	Terriace	Member secretary		Secretary
2	Mr. Anil Chauhan	Male	Pre-Primary teacher representative		Member
3	Mr. Pramod Kumar	Male	Primary teacher representative		Member
4	Ms. Gurwinder	Female	Upper Primary teacher representative		Member
5	Mr. Jagdeep Singh	Male	Secondary/ senior Secondary teacher representative		Member
6	Mr. Arvind Kumar	Male	Parent representative	P. Nur	Member
7	Mr. Puneet Sharma	Male	Parent representative	Nur	Member
8	Ms. Kulvinder Kaur	Female	Parent representative	KG	Member
9	Mr. Jasbeer Singh	Male	Parent representative	I	Member
10	Mr. Harish Singh	Male	Parent representative	II	Member
11	Mr. Jainender Kumar	Male	Parent representative	III	Member
12	Mr. Jagdish Singh	Male	Parent representative	IV	Member
13	Mr. Roobin Gupta	Male	Parent representative	٧	Member
14	Mr. Jitender	Male	Parent representative	VI	Member
15	Ms. Kanchan	Female	Parent representative	VII	Member
16	Ms. Sangeeta Thakur	Female	Parent representative	VIII	Member
17	Mr. Kalia	Male	Parent representative	IX	Member
18	Mr. Kiran Pal	Male	Parent representative	Х	Member
19	Ms. Ranjana Rani	Female	Parent representative	XI	Member
20	Mr. Brijmohan	Male	Parent representative	XII	Member

